

2025 - 2026 Application Packet

Thank you for your interest in joining us for our 2025-2026 class!

- Application Form
- Photo of Yourself (To be used for program purposes)
- Letter of Recommendation (Must come from an adult with no relation to you)
- Emergency Medical Form
- School Approval Form
- Parent Approval Form

Application Deadline: May 9, 2025

YOUth LEADERship Ashtabula County

EMERGENCY MEDICAL AUTHORIZATION

STUDENT NAME:	BIRTH DATE:		
ADDRESS:	TELEPHONE:		
SCHOOL DISTRICT:	ISTRICT: SCHOOL ATTENDED:		
Purpose - To enable parents and guardians to authunder school authority, when parents or guardians	orize the provision of emergency treatment for children who become ill or injured who cannot be reached.	ile	
	PART I OR II MUST BE COMPLETED		
	PART I TO GRANT CONSENT		
In the event reasonable attempts to contact me at	(phone number) or(other parent or	,	
guardian) at(phone numb	r) have been unsuccessful, I hereby give my consent for: (1) the administration of an	ıy	
treatment deemed necessary by Dr.	(preferred physician) or		
Dr(p	eferred dentist), or, in the event the designate preferred practitioner is not available, b	у	
another licensed physician or dentist; and (2) the any hospital reasonably accessible.	ransfer of my child to(preferred hos	spital) or	
should be alerted:			
Date	Signature of Parent or Guardian		
	Address		
DO NOT C	MPLETE PART II IF YOU COMPLETED PART I		
	PART II REFUSAL TO CONSENT		
I do not give my consent for emergency medical the school authorities to take no action or to:	eatment of my child. In the event of illness or injury requiring emergency treatment,	I wish	
Date	Signature of Parent or Guardian		
	Address		



School Approval

School approval is mandatory in order to participate in Leadership Ashtabula County. A signed approval must be received by Leadership Ashtabula County via mail or email.

Address	Leadership Ashtabula County Attn: Beth Cybulski	
	P.O. Box 643	
	Ashtabula, Ohio 44005	
Email	beth@leadershipac.org	
Student Applic	cant:	
As the recommend th school year.	e Principal or Vice Principal of he student named above to participate in Youth Leadership	, I approve of and Ashtabula County in the 2025-20
	tudent applicant's grade point average is , rather it is included in our measures of diversity.	Applicant's GPA is not a factor
Any a	dditional comments regarding the student applicant:	
Contact (emai	il or phone):	
Doto:		



Parent Approval and Applicant Commitment

Parent approval is mandatory in order to participate in Leadership Ashtabula County. A signed approval must be received by Leadership Ashtabula County via mail or email.

Address	Leadership	Ashtabu	la (County
---------	------------	---------	------	--------

Attn: Beth Cybulski

P.O. Box 643

Ashtabula, Ohio 44005

Email beth@leadershipac.org

Parent Approval

Signature:

As the parent or guardian of the student applicant, I have read the Leadership Ashtabula County materials and application with my daughter or son. She/he has my permission to proceed with the application process and, if accepted, has my permission to participate in the program.

Printed Name:	
Date:	
Applicant Commitment	
	omplete assignments and to fully participate in the
program.	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Date:	